Lin
ea
r S
ta
ge
s
1 www.aerotech.com
AT

www.aerotech.com 4
ATS3600 Series ORDERING INFORMATION
Linear Stages
ATS3600 Series
ATS3600 Series Mechanical-Bearing Screw-Driven Linear Stage with Aperture
ATS3600-100XY ATS3600-100XY mechanical-bearing screw-driven linear stage with aperture, 100 x 100 mm travel
ATS3600-200XY ATS3600-200XY mechanical-bearing screw-driven linear stage with aperture, 200 x 200 mm travel
ATS3600-300XY ATS3600-300XY mechanical-bearing screw-driven linear stage with aperture, 300 x 300 mm travel
ATS3600-400XY ATS3600-400XY mechanical-bearing screw-driven linear stage with aperture, 400 x 400 mm travel
Motor (Optional)
-M1 BMS60 brushless servomotor with 2500-line TTL encoder
-M2 BMS60 brushless servomotor with 1000-line 1 Vpp encoder
-M3 SM60 stepper motor